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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella De Leon1006
Byers Elk Grove

9.300 9.350 9.3259.150 37.125
3 2 4T 1 1

1

Lillian Lewis1009
Edge

9.425 8.800 9.3009.575 37.100
2 4T 1 2* 2T

2T

Amelia Moneymaker1013
Technique

8.850 9.400 9.3009.550 37.100
13T 1 2 2* 2T

2T

Danna Coyne1005
GymStars

9.250 8.850 9.2258.900 36.225
4T 3 7 4 4

4

Madisyn Anyimi1001
Technique

9.250 8.450 9.1759.275 36.150
4T 13 3 5 5

5

Erika Miyagi1012
Miyagi

9.450 8.775 8.8258.675 35.725
1 6T 9 9 6

6

Sarah Coghlan1004
Byers Roseville

8.950 8.350 9.0259.150 35.475
11 14 4T 6 7

7

Missy Ong1015
Technique

8.900 8.725 8.7258.925 35.275
12 10T 6 11 8

8

Liliane Carleton1002
Head Over Heels

9.150 8.725 8.8508.375 35.100
9 10T 11 7T 9

9

Kortney Spencer1018
Dream Xtreme

9.250 8.775 8.6257.950 34.600
4T 6T 15 13T 10

10

Eden Mortensen1014
Technique

8.700 8.775 8.8508.175 34.500
16 6T 13 7T 11

11

Stephanie Summers1019
International

8.850 8.750 8.6008.250 34.450
13T 9 12 15T 12

12

Yossira Vazquez1021
Extreme

9.100 8.800 8.6507.875 34.425
10 4T 16T 12 13

13

Kadence Gruno1008
GymStars

9.200 8.550 8.7757.875 34.400
7T 12 16T 10 14

14

Kaleena Charfauros1003
Byers Elk Grove

9.200 8.150 8.6008.125 34.075
7T 16 14 15T 15

15

Neela Piper1016
Technique

8.475 8.000 8.5008.800 33.775
19 18 8 18 16

16

Cate Migliori1011
Champion

8.500 7.750 8.6258.450 33.325
18 19 10 13T 17

17

Lara Meeks1010
Liberty

8.625 8.300 8.5507.300 32.775
17 15 19 17 18

18

Kamryn Towns1020
North Bay

8.750 8.050 8.1507.575 32.525
15 17 18 19 19

19
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Simone Laney1109
Gymfinity

9.250 8.750 9.5509.550 37.100
3T 13 1 1 1

1

Taylor Niederhaus1112
Liberty

9.250 9.200 9.4509.125 37.025
3T 1T 2 2 2

2

Jovanah Maruri1110
Liberty

9.050 9.200 9.2009.000 36.450
10 1T 4 3T 3

3

Brytnee Farley1106
Liberty

8.975 9.200 9.0009.100 36.275
11 1T 3 7T 4

4

Kylie Dennington1105
Gymfinity

9.075 9.075 9.0758.950 36.175
8T 5 7 5 5

5

Hailey Wurzbach1117
Dream Xtreme

9.225 8.875 8.9758.825 35.900
5T 8T 9 10 6

6

Mila Matos1111
Head Over Heels

8.750 8.900 9.0008.975 35.625
14T 7 5T 7T 7

7

Sarah Zeiph1118
Liberty

8.650 8.950 9.0508.850 35.500
18 6 8 6 8

8

Ariana DeSouza1104
Dream Xtreme

8.700 8.875 8.9258.750 35.250
16T 8T 11 11 9

9

Allison Ito1108
Byers Elk Grove

8.600 8.875 8.8008.775 35.050
19 8T 10 13T 10

10

Kylee Schnaidt1114
Byers Elk Grove

9.100 9.175 9.0007.725 35.000
7 4 16T 7T 11

11

Abby Boyers1101
Technique

9.225 8.525 8.6508.200 34.600
5T 15 13 16 12

12

Rilee Gibbs1107
Tricks Folsom

8.750 7.600 9.2008.975 34.525
14T 19 5T 3T 13

13

Olivia Cunningham1103
Liberty

9.275 7.825 8.9008.500 34.500
2 16 12 12 14

14

Natalia Walkowski1115
International

9.075 8.875 8.8007.600 34.350
8T 8T 18 13T 15

15

Alison Peterson1113
Byers Elk Grove

8.850 8.800 8.1757.875 33.700
12T 12 15 19 16

16

Kiara Zwick1119
Dream Xtreme

8.850 7.775 8.8008.150 33.575
12T 17 14 13T 17

17

Aubrey Watts1116
Davis Diamonds

8.700 8.625 8.2007.725 33.250
16T 14 16T 18 18

18

Breanna Corral1102
North Bay

9.325 7.750 8.4007.550 33.025
1 18 19 17 19

19
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Carly Oniki1213
CGA

9.300 9.375 9.2509.425 37.350
4T 2 1 5 1

1

Mikaela-rose Martinez1207
GymStars

9.400 9.175 9.4758.700 36.750
1 4T 12 1 2T

2T

Noelle Mixon1209
Liberty

9.350 9.025 9.3509.025 36.750
3 9 4 2 2T

2T

Jenna Cole1202
Fox

9.375 9.050 9.1759.100 36.700
2 8 3 7T 4

4

Victoria Tobol1219
CYC

9.250 9.100 9.3008.875 36.525
6T 7 7 3 5T

5T

Natalie Muse1212
Galaxy

8.850 9.225 9.2009.250 36.525
16T 3 2 6 5T

5T

Aliyah Kamelamela1206
Accel

9.300 9.425 9.0758.525 36.325
4T 1 16 10 7

7

Audrey Spencer1216
Technique

9.250 8.700 9.2759.000 36.225
6T 15T 5 4 8

8

Elle Moyer1211
Liberty

9.175 8.875 9.1758.675 35.900
10 13 13T 7T 9T

9T

McKenzie Sheufelt1215
International

8.850 9.175 8.9258.950 35.900
16T 4T 6 11T 9T

9T

Natalie Spencer1218
CYC

9.125 9.125 8.9008.675 35.825
11 6 13T 13T 11

11

Macy Burpo1201
Technique

9.050 9.000 8.9008.750 35.700
13 10T 10T 13T 12

12

Charlotte Spencer1217
Technique

9.250 9.000 8.6758.750 35.675
6T 10T 10T 19 13

13

Grace Quigley1214
Galaxy

9.000 8.900 9.1258.425 35.450
14 12 18 9 14

14

Madelyn Gardner1203
Extreme

9.200 8.825 8.7258.500 35.250
9 14 17 16 15

15

Madelyn Gomez1204
Dream Xtreme

9.100 8.500 8.7008.850 35.150
12 17 8 17T 16

16

Jasmine Monroe1210
Technique

8.850 8.450 8.9008.600 34.800
16T 18 15 13T 17

17

Makayla Harper1205
Byers Elk Grove

8.875 8.000 8.7008.800 34.375
15 19 9 17T 18

18

Sarah Masters1208
Extreme

8.750 8.700 8.9257.475 33.850
19 15T 19 11T 19

19


